CEYOC Long 2023 - Results

2023-04-01

M -16 CEYOC

Tomasek, Prokop
Csoboth, Mihaly
Racansky, Jifi
Balogh, Matej
Podrabsky, Ctibor
Zapotocky, Jifi
Stépanek, Ondfe;
Cech, Viktor

Urge, Bence
Rzenca, Tomasz
Pintér, Gergb
Barnabas Sugta, Béla
Balogh, Maté
Bulicka, Martin
Vanicek, Jan
Drechsler, Jakob
Dolny, Michal
Wetzel, Niklas
Sebelka, Matgj
Drapella, Stanistaw
Braun, Vilmos
Tichacek, Jakub
Bizjak, Bozo

Volkov, Maksym
Csegb Mézes, Botond
Bonifert, Gergely
Kiss, Agoston
Samuel Papp, Zoltan
Bogataj, Rok
Drahonovsky, Tomas
Kopecky, Matyas
Hegedus, Marton Mark
Kolner, Anze

Maraz, Matyas
Janecek, Jachym
Mahovié, Teo
Wodzicki, Filip
Mrkvica, Vaclav
Maraz, Levente
Pachnik, Antoni
Krempinski, Franciszek

(66 / 66)

JeStedska oblast
Hungary Youth Team
TSM Jizni Morava
Slovak team
JeStedska oblast
TSM Praha

TSM Jizni Morava
TSM OLK a MSK
Hungary Youth Team
Polish youth team
Hungary 2

Hungary 2

Hungary Youth Team
TSM Jizni Morava
TSM Kralovehradecko
Team Saxony
Slovak team

Team Saxony
JeStedska oblast
Polish youth team
Hungary 2

TSM Kralovehradecko
Team Slovenia
Slovak team
Hungary 2

Hungary Youth Team
Hungary 2

Hungary 2

Team Slovenia
JeStedska oblast
TSM Kralovehradecko
Hungary 2

Team Slovenia
Hungary Youth Team
TSM OLK a MSK
Team Croatia

Polish youth team
TSM OLK a MSK
Hungary Youth Team
UKS Orientpark.pl lwiny
Polish youth team

Cas

39:48
41:13
42:16
45:03
46:45
46:59
47:50
48:32
48:58
49:19
49:21
50:04
51:03
51:09
51:25
51:34
51:47
52:26
52:38
52:45
53:04
53:39
53:52
53:56
53:58
54:06
54:43
54:49
54:54
55:29
55:40
55:47
55:51
56:03
56:21
57:14
57:20
57:23
57:48
58:00
58:36

MeOS 2023-04-01 18:35:00, M -16 CEYOC, (1/6)

Za

+1:25

+2:28

+5:15

+6:57

+7:11

+8:02

+8:44

+9:10

+9:31

+9:33

+10:16
+11:15
+11:21
+11:37
+11:46
+11:59
+12:38
+12:50
+12:57
+13:16
+13:51
+14:04
+14:08
+14:10
+14:18
+14:55
+15:01
+15:06
+15:41
+15:52
+15:59
+16:03
+16:15
+16:33
+17:26
+17:32
+17:35
+18:00
+18:12
+18:48



42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

M
1
2
3.
4.
5
6
7
8

9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Héra, Olivér
Kunckel, Raphael
Trzeciak, Antoni
Schwab, Filip
Solenicki, Gabriel
Grzymkiewicz, Mateusz
Micha¢&, Samuel
Kosak, Elias
Weinert, Tim
Kevei, Levente
Jobke, Karl Rudolf
Ciupa, Jan
Gantar, Borut
Kurtanjek, Lovro
Piller-David, Marcell
Viteéek, Simon
Seljak, Jaka
Muhlstadt, Lennart
Karja, Indrek
Lucke, Julius
Hyxa, Jan

Nagy, Norbert
Kulvik, Partel
Sedej, David
Smelik, Daniel

-18 CEYOC

Kucera, Tomas
Pekarek, Tobias
Brosch, Ondrej
Bukovac, Filip
Pachnik, Jedrzej
Hanus, Filip
Turk, Nejc
Trepac¢, Adam
Seljak, Luka
Dequiedt, Loic
Felfoldi, Tamas
Bata, Barnabas
Balatoni, Tamas
Lesjak, Jakov
Otruba, FrantiSek
Bultrowicz, Tymoteusz
Kolias, Stépan
Baath, Ole
Slama, Simon
Majowski, Jan

Hungary 2

Team Saxony

UKS Orientus Lodz
TSM Jizni Morava
Team Croatia

UKS Orientus Lodz
Slovak team

TSM Praha

Team Saxony
Hungary 2

Team Saxony

UKS Orientus Lodz
Team Slovenia
Team Slovenia
Hungary 2

TSM Praha

Team Slovenia
Team Saxony
Tartu Katoliku SK
Team Saxony
Jestedska oblast
Hungary 2

Tartu Katoliku SK
Team Slovenia
Slovak team

(52 / 52)

TSM Jizni Morava
TSM ValaSsko

TSM ValaSsko
Slovak team

Polish youth team
TSM Kralovehradecko
Team Slovenia
Slovak team

Team Slovenia
Team Saxony
Hungary Youth Team
Hungary Youth Team
Hungary Youth Team
Team Croatia

TSM OLK a MSK
Polish youth team
TSM Praha

Team Saxony

TSM Valassko

Polish youth team
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58:44
59:41
1:00:02
1:00:11
1:01:55
1:02:53
1:03:29
1:03:41
1:03:44
1:03:56
1:05:07
1:05:49
1:07:41
1:07:44
1:08:24
1:15:40
1:21:40
1:23:37
1:31:33
1:35:51
MP

MP
DNS
DNS
DNS

w

Cas
50:12
53:22
53:34
55:41
55:47
56:11
56:46
57:34
57:54
58:04
58:10
58:19
59:24
59:41
1:00:12
1:00:52
1:01:33
1:01:51
1:02:08
1:02:24

+18:56
+19:53
+20:14
+20:23
+22:07
+23:05
+23:41
+23:53
+23:56
+24:08
+25:19
+26:01
+27:53
+27:56
+28:36
+35:52
+41:52
+43:49
+51:45
+56:03

Za

+3:10
+3:22
+5:29
+5:35
+5:59
+6:34
+7:22
+7:42
+7:52
+7:58
+8:07
+9:12
+9:29
+10:00
+10:40
+11:21
+11:39
+11:56
+12:12



21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

©CPXENDOAWONS

Maciejewski, Barttomiej
Urbanek, Tomas
Balint, Gergd
Barat, Miklos
Vojvodik, Eduard
Wachter, Andras
Koca, Vojtéch
Saupe, David
Storek, Jan
Dvoracek, Michal
Sztranek, Maciej
Wesotowski, Oskar
Gantar, Primoz
Cernoch, Martin
Merenakk, Renno
Veres, David
Weinert, Florian
Klosel, Samuel
Kogler, Jonas
Foris, Maté
Syrovy, Tomas
Klapetek, Vaclav
Schafer, Tomas
Erben, Jan

Mihaly Hegedus, Maté
Pluum, Otto

Kelc, Noa

Bakos, Tamas
Jancik, Filip
Csoboth, Marton
Benke-Somorijai, David
Kasza, Tomas

-16 CEYOC

Stonska, Antonina
Baldrianova, Eva
Cechova, Johana
Havrdova, Sheila
Mikuta, Iga
Capkova, Markéta
StryCkova, Barbora
Novotna, Vendula
Dankd, Bordka
Hladikova, Julie
Deli¢, Dora
Chrastova, Barbora
ErZen, Nea

Polish youth team
TSM Jizni Morava
Hungary Youth Team
Hungary 2

TSM OLK a MSK
Hungary 2

TSM Jizni Morava
Team Saxony

TSM OLK a MSK
TSM Jizni Morava
UKS Azymut Pabianice
UKS Azymut Pabianice
Team Slovenia

TSM OLK a MSK
Tartu Katoliku SK
Hungary 2

Team Saxony

TSM OLK a MSK
Team Saxony
Hungary Youth Team
Slovak team

TSM OLK a MSK
Team Saxony

Team Croatia
Hungary 2

Tartu Katoliku SK
Team Croatia
Hungary 2

Slovak team
Hungary Youth Team
Hungary 2

Slovak team

(70 /70)

Polish youth team
TSM Praha

TSM Jizni Morava
TSM Kralovehradecko
Polish youth team
TSM Kralovehradecko
TSM ValaSsko

TSM Kralovehradecko
Hungary Youth Team
TSM Praha

Team Croatia

TSM Kralovehradecko
Team Slovenia
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1:03:59
1:04:10
1:05:08
1:05:52
1:06:47
1:07:10
1:08:27
1:09:00
1:09:07
1:09:25

1:
:11:27
:12:00
:12:21
:13:42
:14:16
:15:24
:15:29
:16:21
1:

R N\ L S U (L N

11:03

19:24

1:22:15
1:25:06
1:30:06
1:32:52
1:37:26
1:41:18
1:52:23
1:54:09
2:07:14
MP
DNS
DNS

Cas

46:09
46:20
46:21
46:23
47:07
47:50
48:31
49:30
49:31
49:58
49:59
50:38
51:16

+13:47
+13:58
+14:56
+15:40
+16:35
+16:58
+18:15
+18:48
+18:55
+19:13
+20:51
+21:15
+21:48
+22:09
+23:30
+24:04
+25:12
+25:17
+26:09
+29:12
+32:03
+34:54
+39:54
+42:40
+47:14
+51:06
+1:02:11
+1:03:57
+1:17:02

Za

+0:11
+0:12
+0:14
+0:58
+1:41
+2:22
+3:21
+3:22
+3:49
+3:50
+4:29
+5:07



14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
20.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
31.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
94.
95.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

Felfoldi, Zsdfia
Mianowska, Antonina
HanusSova, Markéta
Rychla, Karolina
Biskupska, Julia
Baath, Lena
Paulickova, Tereza
Rawecka, Zofia
Kolner, Brina

Mauer, Luca

Molnar, Csenge
Hetnar, Oliwia

Obid, Neza
Moszkowicz, Julia
Podlesakova, Monika
Matouskova, Johana
Vondrackova, Alzbéta
Siposova, Hana
Volkova, Maja

Tottd, Sara
Kynclova, Anna
Pompe, Greta
Ryglova, Adéla
Ehlerova, Anna
Kula, Maja

Héra, Viktoria
Nowak, Hanna
Holfeld, Anna
Veress, Anna
Hempel, Luise
Oliinyk, Yelizaveta
Veres, Diana
Danko, Boglarka
Patrasova, Ella Michaela
Juréikova, Nina
Klotz, Noémi

Klotz, Zsdfia

Wetzel, Emilia
Byrtusova, Klara
Kovalc€ikova, Alena
Otrubova, Karolina
Bartczak, Antonina
Borbala Gecse, Zille
Nikotajuk, Maja
Bota, Dorka
Myskova, Ema
Wetzel, Jannika
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Hungary Youth Team
Polish youth team
TSM Kralovehradecko
TSM OLK a MSK
Polish youth team
Team Saxony

TSM OLK a MSK
UKS Orientus Lodz
Team Slovenia
Hungary 2

Hungary Youth Team
UKS Orientpark.pl lwiny
Team Slovenia

WKS WAWEL KRAKOW
TSM Kralovehradecko
TSM OLK a MSK
TSM Praha

Slovak team

Slovak team

Hungary Youth Team
TSM Kralovehradecko
Team Saxony

TSM Jizni Morava
TSM Praha

WKS Slagsk

Hungary 2

UKS Orientus Lodz
Team Saxony
Hungary Youth Team
Team Saxony

WKS WAWEL KRAKOW
Hungary Youth Team
Hungary 2

Slovak team

Slovak team

Hungary 2

Hungary 2

Team Saxony

TSM OLK a MSK
TSM OLK a MSK
TSM OLK a MSK
UKS Orientus Lodz
Hungary 2

UKS Orientpark.pl Iwiny
Hungary 2

TSM Jizni Morava
Team Saxony

51:28
51:55
52:32
53:37
53:53
54:04
54:29
54:29
54:36
55:25
56:59
57:11
57:21
58:05
58:10
59:02
1:00:07
1:00:11
1:00:11
1:00:15
1:00:37
1:00:47
1:01:00
1:01:27
1:01:34
1:01:39
1:02:13
1:02:15
1:02:21
1:02:31
1:02:44
1:02:55
1:03:49
1:05:09
1:05:40
1:05:42
1:07:16
1:07:55
1:08:03
1:09:03
1:09:28
1:11:28
1:12:14
1:18:16
1:19:06
1:21:40
1:23:53

+5:19

+5:46

+6:23

+7:28

+7:44

+7:55

+8:20

+8:20

+8:27

+9:16

+10:50
+11:02
+11:12
+11:56
+12:01
+12:53
+13:58
+14:02
+14:02
+14:06
+14:28
+14:38
+14:51
+15:18
+15:25
+15:30
+16:04
+16:06
+16:12
+16:22
+16:35
+16:46
+17:40
+19:00
+19:31
+19:33
+21:07
+21:46
+21:54
+22:54
+23:19
+25:19
+26:05
+32:07
+32:57
+35:31
+37:44



61.
62.
63.
64.

w
1
2
3.
4.
5
6
7
8

9.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

21

Kitti, Schmal

Déra, Csepke
Pozsega, Mira
Vojzyk, Zofia
Hanka Pap, Dorina
Mohai, Zita
Vyziblova, Viktorie
Lillelaid, Liise
Mikuta, Daria
Olejnik, Jasmina

-18 CEYOC
Maramarosi, Rita
Mikes, Janka
Stépova, Katefina
Salopek, Dorja
MatyasSova, Kristyna
Jilkova, Lenka
Gonczi, Zsuzsa
Tomanova, EliSka
Rol3ner, Jule

. Holasova, Barbora
. Matouskova, Jana
. Gerzsényi, Bodza
. Sim3$ova, Pavla

. Batani, Valentina
Prochazkova, Doubravka
. Lindig, Stanja

. Koubova, Hana

. Lantai, Lili

. Houskova, Barbora
20.
. Odor, Laura
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

Kotkova, Adéla

Kureckova, Klara
Lostakova, Sara
Gaschler, Emma
Uhlmann, Livia
Bambouskova, Julie
Ciszek, Katarzyna
Golda, Eszter
Siposova, Lucia
Pudetek, Jowita
Michacova, Ema
Herna, Rebecca
Gallo, Natalie
Vilémova, EliSka
Kurtycz, Natalia

MeOS 2023-04-01 18:35:00, W -16 CEYOC, (5/6)

Hungary 2 1:26:08
Hungary 2 1:28:54
Hungary 2 1:32:30
UKS Orientus Lodz 1:37:30
Hungary 2 MP
Hungary 2 MP
TSM Kralovehradecko MP
Tartu Katoliku SK DNS
WKS Slgsk DNS
Polish youth team DNS
(59 / 59) Cas
Hungary Youth Team 49:23
Hungary Youth Team 50:56
TSM Praha 52:14
Team Croatia 54:12
JeStedska oblast 54:37
TSM OLK a MSK 56:26
Hungary Youth Team 56:34
TSM Jizni Morava 56:46
Team Saxony 57:22
TSM OLK a MSK 57:35
TSM OLK a MSK 58:09
Hungary Youth Team 58:23
TSM Praha 58:36
TSM Valassko 59:29
TSM Valassko 59:56
Team Saxony 1:00:14
TSM Praha 1:00:21
Hungary Youth Team 1:01:02
TSM Praha 1:01:59
TSM Praha 1:02:39
Hungary Youth Team 1:02:54
TSM Jizni Morava 1:03:10
TSM Praha 1:03:40
Hungary 2 1:04:18
Team Saxony 1:04:31
TSM Praha 1:04:56
WKS Slgsk 1:06:00
Hungary 2 1:06:57
Slovak team 1:07:44
LKS Gorzanka Nawojowa Gora 1:08:44
Slovak team 1:09:16
Slovak team 1:09:32
TSM OLK a MSK 1:10:00
JesStedska oblast 1:12:14
WKS WAWEL KRAKOW 1:12:24

+39:59
+42:45
+46:21
+51:21

Za

+1:33
+2:51
+4:49
+5:14
+7:03
+7:11
+7:23
+7:59
+8:12
+8:46
+9:00
+9:13
+10:06
+10:33
+10:51
+10:58
+11:39
+12:36
+13:16
+13:31
+13:47
+14:17
+14:55
+15:08
+15:33
+16:37
+17:34
+18:21
+19:21
+19:53
+20:09
+20:37
+22:51
+23:01



36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

Kendrova, Tereza
Karger, Eline
Wojczyk, Marta
Méstanova, Tereza
Javor, Janka
Balazs, Eszter
Miynarczyk, Kaja
Komorowska, Marta
Drechsler, Luise
Kozun, Marika
Novotna, Barbora
Koppel, Harriet
Toth, Betti

Radd, Gyongyvér
Doleschal, Fenja
Lakatos, Roza
Siricova, Anna
Vaher, Mareli
Gielec, Julia
Loorens, Karen
Vidakovi¢, Majda
Muller, Iga
Pompurova, Kamila
Skachova, Viktorie

Slovak team

Team Saxony

UKS Orientus Lodz
TSM Praha
Hungary 2
Hungary 2

Polish youth team
Polish youth team
Team Saxony

UKS Azymut Pabianice

JeStedska oblast
Tartu Katoliku SK
Hungary 2
Hungary 2

Team Saxony
Hungary 2

Slovak team
Tartu Katoliku SK
UKS Orientus Lodz
Tartu Katoliku SK
Team Croatia
Polish youth team
Slovak team

TSM Praha
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:12:43
:12:48
:12:51
:14:06
:14:40
:15:19
:15:34
:16:09
:16:35
:16:54
:17:39
:19:31
1:
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19:47

1:21:03
1:23:32
1:25:00
1:28:34
1:31:47
1:41:11
1:47:56
1:55:51
MP

MP
DNS

+23:20
+23:25
+23:28
+24:43
+25:17
+25:56
+26:11
+26:46
+27:12
+27:31
+28:16
+30:08
+30:24
+31:40
+34:09
+35:37
+39:11
+42:24
+51:48
+58:33
+1:06:28



